
Distributor Ship to Delivery Date P/U Date

Account Number Address Delivery Time   

Today's Date City/St. Trucking Co.

Order Placed By Contact Contact

New Ship To Yes           No Phone Phone
Email

PROVIDE SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS BELOW

     Cases Pallets

SPORTING CLAYS
    PHEASANT

RABBIT

    BATTUE

MIDI (90mm)

MINI (60mm)

POC108OT ORANGE CRUSHER - 108mm - ORANGE TOP
POC110OT ORANGE CRUSHER - 110mm - ORANGE TOP

 INTERNATIONAL
PINTOT INTERNATIONAL - 110mm - ORANGE TOP

Orange Top, Green Top, White Top, Pink Top - The entire 

Top is painted.  Underside is Black (Left Target Above)
SPORTING CLAYS
  BLACKOUT SPORTER

Three Quarter Orange - Outer rim and underside are black. 
All other area is painted orange. (Center Target Above)

  BLACKOUT MIDI

Orange Dome - Only the dome surface of the target is painted. 
The rest of the top and bottom are black. (Right Target Above)

All Orange, All Green & All Pink - The entire top and bottom of 
the target is painted. (Not Pictured)

ROLLS

PAAPT PINK TOP- AA

PPHAG ALL GREEN - PHEASANT

TRAP & SKEET
PAAOT ORANGE TOP - AA
PAA34O THREE QUARTER ORANGE - AA
PAAOD ORANGE DOME - AA
PAAGT GREEN TOP - AA

PMNOT ORANGE TOP - 60mm

ORDER FORM            
NEW ORDER
CHANGE ORDER  

Email Order Form to:
homerhanseniii@yahoo.com

(661) 342-7703San Bernardino, CA Plant

 PITCH TARGETS

PRO 70 (70mm)
P70OT ORANGE TOP - 70mm
P70AB ALL BLACK - 70mm

PBTOT ORANGE TOP - BATTUE

PBTAB ALL BLACK  - BATTUE

PMDOT ORANGE TOP - 90mm
PMDAB ALL BLACK - 90mm

PPHAB ALL BLACK - PHEASANT

PRBOT ORANGE TOP - RABBIT

TOTAL Revised 12.2023

TRAP & SKEET

      609          PALLET BAGS  (1 ROLL = 25 BAGS)

BMDAO ALL ORANGE - 90mm
BMDAB ALL BLACK - 90mm

BSDOT90 ORANGE TOP - STANDARD - 90 PACK

BSDOD ORANGE DOME - STANDARD
BSDAO ALL ORANGE - STANDARD
BSDGT GREEN TOP - STANDARD

PPHAO ALL ORANGE - PHEASANT

PAAAO ALL ORANGE - AA

PPHOD ORANGE DOME - PHEASANT

PAAWT WHITE  TOP - AA

PAAAB ALL BLACK - AA

PPHOT ORANGE TOP - PHEASANT

BSPAO ALL ORANGE - SPORTER
BSPOD ORANGE DOME - SPORTER
BSPAB ALL BLACK - SPORTER

PMNAB ALL BLACK - 60mm

BSDOT ORANGE TOP - STANDARD

CRUSHER

WHITE FLYER BLACKOUTS®

Order Number

Bill to
Address

City/St.

Hansen Enterprises

Homer Hansen

40280

*Only available in Blackout T/S Orange Top

ESTIMATED TOTAL SHIPMENT WEIGHT (LBS)

Crusher

Diameter Targets Per 
Case

Cases Per 
Pallet

Standard
*Standard

International
Rabbit
Battue
Midi

PRO 70
Mini

Crusher

Targets

110mm

108mm
108mm
110mm
108mm
108mm
90mm
70mm
60mm
108mm

135

135
90
135
117
180
144
160
275
135

63

63
45
63
54
63
84
63
63
63
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