## ORDER FORM

NEW ORDER □ CHANGE ORDER □



## Email Order Form to: homerhanseniii@yahoo.com

(661) 342-7703

		Oan De	maramo, oa i ie	AIIC	(======================================		
Distributor	Hansen Enterprises	Ship to		Bill to	Delivery Date	P/U Date	
Account Number	40280	Address		Address	<b>Delivery Time</b>		
Today's Date		City/St.		City/St.	Trucking Co.		
Order Placed By	Homer Hansen	Contact			 Contact		
New Ship To Y	es 🗆 No 🗆	Phone			Phone		
Order Number		Email					

	PITCH TARGETS					PROVIDE SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS BELOW				
Cases	ses Pallets TRAP & SKEET									
		PAAOT	PAAOT ORANGE TOP - AA							
		PAA34O	THREE QUARTER ORANGE - AA							
		PAAOD	ORANGE DOME - AA							
		PAAGT	GREEN TOP - AA							
		PAAPT	PINK TOP- AA	1						
		PAAWT	WHITE TOP - AA	1						
		PAAAO	ALL ORANGE - AA	1						
		PAAAB	ALL BLACK - AA	1						
		SPORTING	CLAYS	1						
		PHEASANT		1						
		PPHOT	ORANGE TOP - PHEASANT							
		PPHOD	ORANGE DOME - PHEASANT							
		PPHAO	ALL ORANGE - PHEASANT	1						
		PPHAG	ALL GREEN - PHEASANT	1						
		PPHAB	ALL BLACK - PHEASANT	1						
		RABBIT								
		PRBOT	ORANGE TOP - RABBIT							
		BATTUE		ESTIMATE	D TOTAL S	SHIDMENT W	/EIGHT (LBS)			
		PBTOT	ORANGE TOP - BATTUE	ESTIMATE	DIOIALS	DUILIAIEIAI A	LIGHT (LBS)			
		PBTAB	ALL BLACK - BATTUE							
		MIDI (90mm)		1						
		PMDOT	ORANGE TOP - 90mm							
		PMDAB	PMDAB ALL BLACK - 90mm		Diameter	Targets Per	Cases Per			
		PRO 70 (70mn	1)	Targets	Diameter	Case	Pallet			
		P70OT	ORANGE TOP - 70mm	Standard	108mm	135	63			
		P70AB	ALL BLACK - 70mm	*Standard	108mm	90	45			
		MINI (60mm)		International	110mm	135	63			
		PMNOT	ORANGE TOP - 60mm	Rabbit	108mm	117	54			
		PMNAB	ALL BLACK - 60mm	Battue	108mm	180	63			
		CRUSHER	JSHER		90mm	144	84			
		POC10801	ORANGE CRUSHER - 108mm - ORANGE TOP	PRO 70	70mm	160	63			
		POC110OT	ORANGE CRUSHER - 110mm - ORANGE TOP	Mini	60mm	275	63			
		INTERNAT	TIONAL	Crusher	108mm	135	63			
		PINTOT	INTERNATIONAL - 110mm - ORANGE TOP	Crusher	110mm	135	63			
_				*Only available in Blackout T/S Orange Top						

## WHITE FLYER BLACKOUTS®

WHITE FLIER BLACKOOTS							
		TRAP & SKEET					
		BSDOT	ORANGE TOP - STANDARD				
		BSDOD	ORANGE DOME - STANDARD				
		BSDAO	ALL ORANGE - STANDARD				
		BSDGT	GREEN TOP - STANDARD				
		BSDOT90	ORANGE TOP - STANDARD - 90 PACK				
		SPORTING CLAYS					
		BLACKOUT SPORTER					
		BSPAO	ALL ORANGE - SPORTER				
		BSPOD	ORANGE DOME - SPORTER				
		BSPAB	ALL BLACK - SPORTER				
		BLACKOUT MIDI					
		BMDAO	ALL ORANGE - 90mm				
		BMDAB	ALL BLACK - 90mm				
	ROLLS						
		609	PALLET BAGS (1 ROLL = 25 BAGS)				
		TOTAL	Revised 12.2023				



Orange Top, Green Top, White Top, Pink Top - The entire Top is painted. Underside is Black (Left Target Above)

Three Quarter Orange - Outer rim and underside are black. All other area is painted orange. (Center Target Above)

Orange Dome - Only the dome surface of the target is painted. The rest of the top and bottom are black. (Right Target Above)

All Orange, All Green & All Pink - The entire top and bottom of the target is painted. (Not Pictured)